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Division 3 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Firm
SNOW Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,6 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 27
STARTING TIME 09:01

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

05/09/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 05/09/2019 at 13:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 370 24228 STAFFORD Matisse St Catherine's School (A) 29.31 29.53

2 346 36713 EVANS Abbey Jindabyne Central School (A) 30.38 30.28 0.75

3 348 26017 WHITBY Anika MLC (A) 29.82 30.50 0.97

4 333 29425 NICHOLLS Cassandra Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 30.88 30.78 1.25

5 335 27125 MAISANO Lily St Catherine's School (A) 30.48 30.95 1.42

6 377 10669 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherine's School (C) 30.66 31.06 1.53

7 355 26791 STEGGALL Alize Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 31.03 31.31 1.78

8 344 21506 OPRAY Sienna Wesley College (A) 31.17 31.49 1.96

9 376 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherine's School (B) 31.41 31.64 2.11

10 357 37448 COOPER Zara St Catherine's School (A) 31.20 31.73 2.20

11 367 21798 PASSON Mietta St Catherine's School (C) 32.19 32.00 2.47

12 364 16031 GROLLO Mila MLC (A) 31.99 32.11 2.58

12 350 30434 KOVACS Amelie Wenona (A) 31.15 32.11 2.58

14 341 31848 ELSWORTH momo Stella Maris College (A) 31.94 32.12 2.59

15 353 18061 KENT Julia St Catherine's School (C) 31.79 32.25 2.72

16 372 26782 STEPHENS Sienna Pymble Ladies' College (A) 32.71 32.33 2.80

17 358 28268 GAVAGNA Alexandra Abbotsleigh (A) 31.88 32.36 2.83

18 361 17290 HUON Sienna Pymble Ladies' College (A) 32.34 32.37 2.84

19 366 29368 MURDOCH Eliza St Catherine's School (B) 32.58 32.38 2.85

20 343 21368 DAVIS Isabelle Pymble Ladies' College (A) 32.31 32.44 2.91

21 332 16925 HOCKING Rose Pittwater High School (A) 31.72 32.52 2.99

22 352 37415 BERTALLI Arkie St Catherine's School (B) 32.03 32.62 3.09
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23 351 20655 MOONEY Charlotte Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 31.90 32.67 3.14

24 342 13727 DE MANINCOR Luca Frensham (A) 31.78 32.72 3.19

25 347 26784 RUNDLE Millie Caringbah High School (A) 32.22 32.86 3.33

26 354 25028 TICKLE Keisha Pittwater High School (A) 32.77 32.94 3.41

27 338 37443 WRAY Summer Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 32.72 33.00 3.47

28 337 28267 GAVAGNA Catherine Abbotsleigh (A) 31.52 33.12 3.59

29 365 11377 BOMBELLI Zara Wenona (A) 32.63 33.21 3.68

30 359 28181 SATSIAS Parisse Canberra Girls' Grammar  (A) 32.90 33.48 3.95

31 345 19269 LYONS Mia Kardinia International C (A) 32.54 36.14 6.61

32 336 26955 WESSELS Sienna Redlands (A) 30.91 2:00.00 1:30.47
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Division 3 Girls - Ski Cross - Qualifying

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Qualifying
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

33 349 28988 LAWSON Ella Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 32.91 3.60

34 375 32694 HOPKINS Jemma Wenona (A) 32.97 3.66

35 363 15359 GARDINER Georgia Jindabyne Central School (A) 33.41 4.10

36 362 18700 LEDER Emma Wesley College (A) 33.43 4.12

37 340 24052 SMITH Jessica Mentone Grammar (A) 33.49 4.18

38 371 10995 BENDROR Hannah Frensham (A) 33.87 4.56

39 334 13265 CRESWELL Lily Lauriston Girls School (A) 34.64 5.33

40 369 21517 ORLOFF Jasmin Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.13 5.82

41 374 27225 CHARLESWORTH Isabella MLC (A) 35.64 6.33

42 373 27063 SMITH OLIVIA Wesley College (A) 37.57 8.26

Did Not Start (1)

339 13603 DAVIS Abbey Canberra Girls' Grammar  (A)

Did Not Finish (2)

356 27064 DARBY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (A)

360 23436 SAVAGE Jessica Frensham (A)

Disqualified (1)

368 45877 PASKE Jesse Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) Gate 25



VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 3 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 27
STARTING TIME 08:02
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Total time: 59.79 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

370 24228 STAFFORD Matisse 29.31

335 27125 MAISANO Lily 30.48

357 37448 COOPER Zara 31.20

Gap: + 2.02Total time: 1:01.81 2 - MLC (A)

348 26017 WHITBY Anika 29.82

364 16031 GROLLO Mila 31.99

374 27225 CHARLESWORTH Isabella 35.64

Gap: + 2.12Total time: 1:01.91 3 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

333 29425 NICHOLLS Cassandra 30.88

355 26791 STEGGALL Alize 31.03

368 45877 PASKE Jesse

Gap: + 2.66Total time: 1:02.45 4 - St Catherine's School (C)

377 10669 BAMFORD Sienna 30.66

353 18061 KENT Julia 31.79

367 21798 PASSON Mietta 32.19
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Gap: + 3.61Total time: 1:03.40 5 - Abbotsleigh (A)

337 28267 GAVAGNA Catherine 31.52

358 28268 GAVAGNA Alexandra 31.88

Gap: + 3.65Total time: 1:03.44 6 - St Catherine's School (B)

376 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise 31.41

352 37415 BERTALLI Arkie 32.03

366 29368 MURDOCH Eliza 32.58

Gap: + 3.99Total time: 1:03.78 7 - Wenona (A)

350 30434 KOVACS Amelie 31.15

365 11377 BOMBELLI Zara 32.63

375 32694 HOPKINS Jemma 32.97

Gap: + 4.00Total time: 1:03.79 8 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

346 36713 EVANS Abbey 30.38

363 15359 GARDINER Georgia 33.41

Gap: + 4.70Total time: 1:04.49 9 - Pittwater High School (A)

332 16925 HOCKING Rose 31.72

354 25028 TICKLE Keisha 32.77

Gap: + 4.81Total time: 1:04.60 10 - Wesley College (A)

344 21506 OPRAY Sienna 31.17

362 18700 LEDER Emma 33.43

373 27063 SMITH OLIVIA 37.57

Gap: + 4.86Total time: 1:04.65 11 - Pymble Ladies' College (A)

343 21368 DAVIS Isabelle 32.31

361 17290 HUON Sienna 32.34

372 26782 STEPHENS Sienna 32.71

Gap: + 5.86Total time: 1:05.65 12 - Frensham (A)

342 13727 DE MANINCOR Luca 31.78

371 10995 BENDROR Hannah 33.87

360 23436 SAVAGE Jessica

Gap: + 9.98Total time: 1:09.77 13 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

334 13265 CRESWELL Lily 34.64

369 21517 ORLOFF Jasmin 35.13

356 27064 DARBY Elizabeth

Not ClassifiedBacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

338 37443 WRAY Summer 32.72

Not ClassifiedCanberra Girls' Grammar  (A)

359 28181 SATSIAS Parisse 32.90

339 13603 DAVIS Abbey
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Not ClassifiedCaringbah High School (A)

347 26784 RUNDLE Millie 32.22

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

345 19269 LYONS Mia 32.54

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (A)

349 28988 LAWSON Ella 32.91

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

340 24052 SMITH Jessica 33.49

Not ClassifiedRedlands (A)

336 26955 WESSELS Sienna 30.91

Not ClassifiedSnowy Mountains Grammar  (B)

351 20655 MOONEY Charlotte 31.90

Not ClassifiedStella Maris College (A)

341 31848 ELSWORTH momo 31.94


